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-, Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
% April 02, 2023
13KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 1:12:59

ot

Pos Bib

1 265
2 246
3 303
4 105
5 99
6 167
7 109
8 166
9 94
10 112
11 101
12 100
13 95
14 121
15 245
16 91
17 279
18 117
19 282
20 247
21 102
22 115
23 104
24 110
25 309
26 114
27 301
28 96
29 120
30 108
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Name

BURTON, Peter
SLOBBE, Hugh
PASZKIEWICZ, Jonathon
GARDNER, David
DAWSON, Tom
LISTER, Gary
MANFORD, Kim
FLETT, Sarah
ANDERSON, James
MOLLQY, Emily
DOYLE, Wayne
DOUGLAS, Megan
BAXTER, Joanne
WOOD, Hannah
RABBIDGE, Michele
SMITH, Emma
MARTIN, Kelly
SPARHAM, Allison
MEHRTENS, Lucy
VAUGHAN, Alhena
EWART, Kirsty
RAWSON, Aimee
FORSYTH, Glenys
MATHESON, Lucy
MATTHEWS, maddison
PATHE, Layla
CHETWYND, Jet
CHETWYND, Justin
WARWOOD, Scott
LOWE, Alys

Time
1:12:59
1:15:39
1:16:10
1:16:20
1:18:39
1:25:15
1:27:47
1:28:44
1:30:17
1:32:09
1:39:22
1:46:41
1:46:41
1:52:39
1:53:09
1:53:38
1:53:45
1:54:37
1:57:33
1:59:00
2:02:30
2:03:26
2:04:39
2:05:21
2:05:37
2:05:38
2:09:27
2:09:28
2:16:39
2:16:54

Gap

2'40"
3'11"
321"
5'40"
12'15"
14'47"
15'45"
17'18"
19'10"
26'23"
33'42"
33'42"
39'39"
40'09"
40'38"
40'46"
41'37"
44'34"
46'00"
49'31"
50'27"
51'40"
52'22"
52'38"
52'39"
56'28"
56'29"
1h3'39"
1h3'55"
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=" "% Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
iihors % April 02, 2023

. 13KM RUN / WALK (Open)
o a . winner: 1:12:59

Pos Bib Name Time Gap
31 118 TALBOT, Tracey 2:18:46  1h5'47"
32 106 HANRAHAN, Ingrid 2:18:46  1h5'47"
33 244 FODEN, Shanan 2:21:32  1h8'33"
34 243 BELL, Adam 2:21:35 1h8'36"
35 113 OSWALD, Reto 2:47:11  1h34'11"
36 313 WIGLEY, Sue 2:47:12 1h34'13"
37 116 SMART, Maddie 2:52:48 1h39'49"
38 107 HAWKE, Sienna 2:52:48 1h39'49"
39 302 MCGILLEN, Chris 3:03:44 1h50'45"

DNS 97 CHRISTUS, Maria
DNS 98 CRAWFORD, Lachlan
DNS 103 FORREST, Victoria
DNS 111 MCKERCHAR, Sonia
DNS 119 TONKS, Carmen

DNS 168 PERRY, Alice

DNS 170 MURPHY, India Rose
DNS 171 MURPHY, River

DNS 172 MURPHY, Emma
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= ™= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023

e April 02,2023

.BIG . 13KM RUN / WALK Under 18 Male (Men)
%o winner: 2:09:27

Pos Bib Name Time Gap

1 301 CHETWYND, Jet 2:09:27
2 120 WARWOOQOD, Scott 2:16:39 7117
DNS 98 CRAWFORD, Lachlan
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DNS

=, Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
% April 02, 2023
13KM RUN / WALK Under 18 Female (Women)

Bib

1
3

10
09
14

108
116
107
170
171

Name Time Gap
MATHESON, Lucy 2:05:21

MATTHEWS, maddison 2:05:37 0'16"
PATHE, Layla 2:05:38 017"
LOWE, Alys 2:16:54 11'33"
SMART, Maddie 2:52:48 47'27"
HAWKE, Sienna 2:52:48 47'27"

MURPHY, India Rose
MURPHY, River
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> "= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
e April 02, 2023
.BIG | 13KM RUN / WALK Open (18-39) Male (Men)
Yo~ winner: 1:15:39

Pos Bib Name Time Gap
1 246 SLOBBE, Hugh 1:15:39
2 303 PASZKIEWICZ, Jonathon 1:16:10 0'31"
3 99 DAWSON, Tom 1:18:39 3'00"
4 94 ANDERSON, James 1:30:17  14'38"
5 244 FODEN, Shanan 2:21:32 1h5'53"
6 243 BELL, Adam 2:21:35 1h5'56"
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%" "= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
“ Y April 02, 2023
13KM RUN / WALK Open (18-39) Female (Women)

‘BIG |
Semmee- Winner: 1:32:09

Pos

OO OWON -

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
112
100
121

91
279
115

97
103
111
1638
172

Name

MOLLOY, Emily
DOUGLAS, Megan
WOOD, Hannah
SMITH, Emma
MARTIN, Kelly
RAWSON, Aimee
CHRISTUS, Maria
FORREST, Victoria
MCKERCHAR, Sonia
PERRY, Alice
MURPHY, Emma
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Time
1:32:09
1:46:41
1:52:39
1:53:38
1:53:45
2:03:26

Gap

14'32"
20'29"

2/
2/

|28"
|36"

3/

|17"
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==, Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
£ April 02, 2023
.BVG | 13KM RUN / WALK Masters (40+) Male (Men)
Sunne . Winner: 1:12:59

Pos Bib
265
105
167
101

96
113
302

NO OB WN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.co

Name Time
BURTON, Peter 1:12:59
GARDNER, David 1:16:20
LISTER, Gary 1:25:15
DOYLE, Wayne 1:39:22
CHETWYND, Justin 2:09:28
OSWALD, Reto 2:47:11

MCGILLEN, Chris 3:03:44

m/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/04/05 08:37:07

Gap

321"
12'15"
26'23"
56'29"

1h34'11"
1h50'45"
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%" "= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
“ % April 02, 2023

.BJG ' 13KM RUN / WALK Masters (40+) Female (Women)

% & -
i WINNer: 1:27:47

Pos Bib

109
166

95
245
117
282
247
102
104
118
106
313

I\)AO(DOO\IG)O'I-hOOI\J—\

Name

MANFORD, Kim
FLETT, Sarah
BAXTER, Joanne
RABBIDGE, Michele
SPARHAM, Allison
MEHRTENS, Lucy
VAUGHAN, Alhena
EWART, Kirsty
FORSYTH, Glenys
TALBOT, Tracey
HANRAHAN, Ingrid
WIGLEY, Sue

DN§ w2k ONKS, GArmen

Time
1:27:47
1:28:44
1:46:41
1:53:09
1:54:37
1:57:33
1:59:00
2:02:30
2:04:39
2:18:46
2:18:46
2:47:12

Gap

0'58"
18'55"
25'22"
26'50"
29'47"
31'13"
34'44"
36'53"
51'00"
51'00"

1h19'26"
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™= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
§0 7% April 02, 2023

BJG | Duathion Run Female (Open)
e o winner: 1:28:44

Pos Bib Name
1 166 FLETT, Sarah
DNS 168 PERRY, Alice
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Time Gap

1:28:44
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= ™= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
g‘?o iihors % April 02, 2023
.BVG | puathlon Run Male (Open)
“rvmmee - WINNer: 1:12:59

Pos Bib Name

1 265 BURTON, Peter
2 167 LISTER, Gary
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Time
1:12:59
1:25:15

Gap

12'15"
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